
OPERATOR 

WELL/LEASE 

COUNTY 

XTO Energy 

ADU #261 

Eddy 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION R E P O R T 

212 
423 
946 
1452 
2020 
2459 
2950 
3461 
3805 

0.81 
1.70 
1.20 
1.47 
0.40 
0.81 
1.01 
0.73 
0.90 

SIGNED BY: 
(ON S6AN66LARVVP-CONTRACT DRILLING 

STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

ON THIS DAY OF McW , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 

(SEAL) 
NOTARY PUBLIC 


