OPERATOR XTO Energy
WELL/LEASE ADU #261
COUNTY Eddy

RECO MOLAND

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

15-42289

212	0.81
423	1.70
946	1.20
1452	1.47
2020	0.40
2459	0.81
2950	1.01
3461	0.73
3805	0.90

SIGNED BY:

RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS 28 DAY OF MONTH , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

(SEAL)

REDA DENISE SOWELL My Commission Expires November 02, 2017 ROTARY PUBLIC